
Ausrichter :  GV Rotenburg / Wümme
Rotenburg, den  23. Oktober 1999
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Ergebnisse :



Platz Verein

1. GV Goslar

2. GV Rotenburg / Wümme

3. AGV Hildesheim 1

4. AGV Braunschweig

5. GV Hannover

6. AGV Hildesheim 2

7. GV Uelzen

8. GV Stade

9. GV Hameln

10. GV Bremervörde

11. GV Rinteln

12. GV Salzgitter

Rotenburg, 23. Oktober 1999

4.115

3.609

3.638

3.852

3.873

E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé

3.033

Gesamt

3.115

3.231

3.337

3.359

3.468

3.570



1.Pl. GV Goslar 2.Pl. GV Rotenburg / Wümme
Ehrecke, Anita 147 462 609 Müller, Klaus 240 439 679

Krüger, Uwe 554 392 946 Wagner, Rolf 174 327 501

Peuser-Krüger, Dagmar 323 444 767 Grass, Harald 450 664 1114

Schultz, Holger 414 297 711 Karsten, Heiner 302 519 821

3033 3115

3.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 1 4.Pl. AGV Braunschweig
Horst, Imke 423 99 522 Wrehde, Sina 553 426 979

Melcher, Barbara 511 700 1211 Martin, Waldemar 395 670 1065

Holz, Meta 594 215 809 Barot, Michael 345 459 804

Didszun, Monika 390 299 689 Steffen, Michael 298 191 489

3231 3337

5.Pl. GV Hannover 6.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 2
Neuhaus, Ursula 407 761 1168 Hildebrandt, Hanna 315 131 446

Pukall, Hans-Jörg 280 198 478 Pasemann, Ingeborg 526 629 1155

Pukall, Monika 300 372 672 Hohl, Thomas 419 402 821

Lämmel, Elisabeth 812 229 1041 Gavrilov, Jury 695 351 1046

3359 3468

7.Pl. GV Uelzen 8.Pl. GV Stade
Hinterthür, Günther 587 387 974 Jens, Günter 603 327 930

Arlt, Wolfgang 247 478 725 Kruse, Ingo 486 357 843

Kurschat, Manfred 451 583 1034 Spickermann, Irmgard 507 471 978

Mühlenfeld, Helmut 345 492 837 Kunzenbach, Karl-Heinz 393 465 858

3570 3609

9.Pl. GV Hameln 10.Pl.GV Bremervörde
Achiam, Richard 465 536 1001 Krych, Evelyn 299 864 1163

Achiam, Gertrude 464 437 901 Denkamp, Evelyn 378 487 865

Fischer, Josefa 229 603 832 Ficken, Gisela 407 589 996

Reinert, Gerda 409 495 904 Schulz, Heiko 538 290 828

3638 3852

11.Pl. GV Rinteln 12.Pl.GV Salzgitter
Reithemann, Klaudia 302 551 853 Buschkönig, Angelika 475 439 914

Sommer, Anna 347 399 746 Buschkönig,Helmut 887 501 1388

Sattler, Margret 449 509 958 Hubertz, Matthias 593 432 1025

Harting, Ludwig 691 625 1316 Michalowski, Stefan 265 523 788

3873 4115

Rotenburg, 23. Oktober 1999

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Hildebrandt, Hanna AGV Hildesheim 2 315 131 446

2. Pukall, Hans-Jörg GV Hannover 280 198 478

3. Steffen, Michael AGV Braunschweig 298 191 489

4. Wagner, Rolf GV Rotenburg / Wümme 174 327 501

5. Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 1 423 99 522

6. Ehrecke, Anita GV Goslar 147 462 609

7. Pukall, Monika GV Hannover 300 372 672

8. Müller, Klaus GV Rotenburg / Wümme 240 439 679

9. Didszun, Monika AGV Hildesheim 1 390 299 689

10. Schultz, Holger GV Goslar 414 297 711

11. Arlt, Wolfgang GV Uelzen 247 478 725

12. Sommer, Anna GV Rinteln 347 399 746

13. Peuser-Krüger, Dagmar GV Goslar 323 444 767

14. Michalowski, Stefan GV Salzgitter 265 523 788

15. Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 345 459 804

16. Holz, Meta AGV Hildesheim 1 594 215 809

17. Hohl, Thomas AGV Hildesheim 2 419 402 821

18. Karsten, Heiner GV Rotenburg / Wümme 302 519 821

19. Schulz, Heiko GV Bremervörde 538 290 828

20. Fischer, Josefa GV Hameln 229 603 832

21. Mühlenfeld, Helmut GV Uelzen 345 492 837

22. Kruse, Ingo GV Stade 486 357 843

23. Reithemann, Klaudia GV Rinteln 302 551 853

24. Kunzenbach, Karl-Heinz GV Stade 393 465 858

Rotenburg, 23. Oktober 1999

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

25. Denkamp, Evelyn GV Bremervörde 378 487 865

26. Achiam, Gertrude GV Hameln 464 437 901

27. Reinert, Gerda GV Hameln 409 495 904

28. Buschkönig, Angelika GV Salzgitter 475 439 914

29. Jens, Günter GV Stade 603 327 930

30. Krüger, Uwe GV Goslar 554 392 946

31. Sattler, Margret GV Rinteln 449 509 958

32. Hinterthür, Günther GV Uelzen 587 387 974

33. Spickermann, Irmgard GV Stade 507 471 978

34. Wrehde, Sina AGV Braunschweig 553 426 979

35. Ficken, Gisela GV Bremervörde 407 589 996

36. Achiam, Richard GV Hameln 465 536 1001

37. Hubertz, Matthias GV Salzgitter 593 432 1025

38. Kurschat, Manfred GV Uelzen 451 583 1034

39. Lämmel, Elisabeth GV Hannover 812 229 1041

40. Gavrilov, Jury AGV Hildesheim 2 695 351 1046

41. Martin, Waldemar AGV Braunschweig 395 670 1065

42. Grass, Harald GV Rotenburg / Wümme 450 664 1114

43. Pasemann, Ingeborg AGV Hildesheim 2 526 629 1155

44. Krych, Evelyn GV Bremervörde 299 864 1163

45. Neuhaus, Ursula GV Hannover 407 761 1168

46. Melcher, Barbara AGV Hildesheim 1 511 700 1211

47. Harting, Ludwig GV Rinteln 691 625 1316

48. Buschkönig,Helmut GV Salzgitter 887 501 1388

Rotenburg, 23. Oktober 1999

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Verein

1. GV Rotenburg / Wümme

2. AGV Hildesheim

3. AGV Braunschweig

1.Pl. GV Rotenburg / Wümme 2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Sonka, Thomas 515 1309 1824 Pasemann, Hans 32 227 259
Arilt, Annette 559 416 975 Schweder, Gerd 359 426 785
Meyer, Hermann 520 617 1137 Schierholz, Doris 656 881 1537
Vollus, Hans-Joachim 1226 1351 2577 Holz, Hermann 435 899 1334

6513 3915

3.Pl. AGV Braunschweig
Kummer, Franco 976 494 1470
Bock, Jan 394 339 733
Eggert, Fritz 503 115 618
Riedel, Erwin 202 659 861

3682

Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Vollus, Hans-Joachim GV Rotenburg / Wümme 1226 1351 2577

2. Sonka, Thomas GV Rotenburg / Wümme 515 1309 1824

3. Schierholz, Doris AGV Hildesheim 656 881 1537

4. Kummer, Franco AGV Braunschweig 976 494 1470

5. Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim 435 899 1334

6. Amlung, Klaus GV Göttingen 645 544 1189

7. Meyer, Hermann GV Rotenburg / Wümme 520 617 1137

8. Arilt, Annette GV Rotenburg / Wümme 559 416 975

9. Riedel, Erwin AGV Braunschweig 202 659 861

10. Schweder, Gerd AGV Hildesheim 359 426 785

11. Neuhaus, Karl GV Hannover 608 133 741

12. Bock, Jan AGV Braunschweig 394 339 733

13. Eggert, Fritz AGV Braunschweig 503 115 618

14. Pasemann, Hans AGV Hildesheim 32 227 259

Rotenburg, 23. Oktober 1999

E r g b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Skat

E i n z e l  :  Skat

6.513

3.915

3.682

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Skat

Gesamt


